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Luftgewehr

Bezirksliga Nord

6. Wettkampf, 01.12.2019

SV Hinzweiler 1097

SG Rockenhausen 1110
SV Bruchmiihlbach 1104
SV Wahnwegen 1100

1124 SV Lauterecken
1146 SC Rammelsbach
1107 SV Kollweiler
1122 SV Trippstadt

Mannschaftswertung
Verein 1WK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK
SC Rammelsbach 1127 1143 1144 1145 1147 1146
SG Rockenhausen 1099 1137 1116 1113 1136 1110
SV Trippstadt 1118 1118 1107 1128 1113 1122
SV Bruchmiihlbach 1106 1104 1119 1117 1115 1104
SV Wahnwegen 1099 1111 1092 1093 1111 1100
SV Kollweiler 1102 1100 1097 1077 1105 1107
SV Hinzweiler 1100 1091 1093 1083 1090 1094
SV Lauterecken 1074 1099 1112 730 1106 1124
Tageswertung

Name Verein Ergebnis
Bortzler Frank SC Rammelsbach 386
Heinz Anna SV Lauterecken 380
Windsch Amelie SC Rammelsbach 380

Einzelwertung
Name Verein 1WK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK
Windsch Amelie SC Rammelsbach 380 383 383 381 388 380
Leis Rebecca SV Trippstadt 393 388 383 376 368 375
Hoffmann Carla SC Rammelsbach 370 383 382 382 381 380
Bortzler Frank SC Rammelsbach 377 377 379 382 376 386
Nickolaus Patrick SG Rockenhausen 378 379 376 372 386 372
Fiebig Thorsten SV Bruchmihlbach 371 368 381 373 378 370
Winschu Christina SC Rammelsbach 365 376 371 379 378 371
Niendorf Kai SV Kollweiler 368 377 377 372 373 370
Heinz Anna SV Lauterecken 374 365 369 367 377 380
Winkler Reiner SG Rockenhausen 366 379 367 372 379 364
Leis Dominik SV Trippstadt 364 364 367 376 376 378
Hoffmann Evi SV Hinzweiler 377 365 373 358 377 367
Morgenstern Ulrich SV Wahnwegen 372 376 366 358 374 369
Legrom Matthias SV Bruchmihlbach 370 369 372 372 355 368
Kurz Daniel SV Bruchmiihlbach 365 367 366 364 365 366
Lang Erhard SV Hinzweiler 360 367 370 369 361 364
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Summe
6852
6711
6706
6665
6606
6588
6551
6245

Summe
2295
2283
2278
2277
2263
2241
2240
2237
2232
2227
2225
2217
2215
2206
2193
2191

Schnitt
1142,00
1118,50
1117,67
1110,83
1101,00
1098,00
1091,83
1040,83

Schnitt
382,50
380,50
379,67
379,50
377,17
373,50
373,33
372,83
372,00
371,17
370,83
369,50
369,17
367,67
365,50
365,17

05.12.2019 09:56



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Lamm Martina
Theiss Gerhard
Staub Celina
Hellwig Klaus
Riedel Joachim
Diehl Dirk

Cooper Michael
Umlauff Dietmar
Schreck Benjamin
Kleemann Norbert
Lamm Natascha
Potdevin Jonas
Schaffler Matthias
Hubner Timo
Klinker Tobias
Krebs Ulrike
Zahn Laurenz
Schreck Karl Ludwig
Bdhmer Ingo
Heintz Manuel
Kieser Jens

SV Trippstadt

SV Wahnwegen
SG Rockenhausen
SV Wahnwegen
SV Trippstadt

SV Kollweiler

SV Kollweiler

SV Wahnwegen
SV Hinzweiler

SV Kollweiler

SV Trippstadt

SV Bruchmihlbach
SV Hinzweiler

SV Lauterecken
SV Lauterecken
SG Rockenhausen
SV Lauterecken
SV Lauterecken
SG Rockenhausen
SV Bruchmihlbach
SV Lauterecken
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361
352
357
362
369
368
366
354
363
358
358
350
360

336

364

365
269
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365
367
363
368
366
354
363
364
359
360
354

364
345
379
370

366

355
358
370
366
357
367
353
360
350
346
353
356
329
373

370

369
370

298

368
365
363
366
376
353
345
362
356
352
352
372
331
363

369

369
377
371
360
359
364
368
350
347
348
353
372
352

356

373

366

371
370
364
361
353
367
370
361
366
366
345
362
340
378
366

365
374

2189 364,83
2189 364,83
2188 364,67
2183 363,83
2180 363,33
2173 362,17
2165 360,83
2151 358,50
2141 356,83
2130 355,00
2115 352,50
1812 362,40
1712 342,40
1478 369,50
1403 350,75
1118 372,67
1106 368,67
1105 368,33
740 370,00
731 365,50
567 283,50
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